MINIFLEX ROBUST
To completion of the Miniflex series for rough industrial enviroments we have developed the Miniflex Robust. Its
flexible, high-resolution image guide makes it nearly unbreakable. For the Ø 2.7 mm version, side-view models are
available on request.
Basic Units
Code No. Working Working Viewing Field of Image
diameter (mm) length (mm) direction View bundle (pix.)
MR.12150.0045 1.2 150 0° 45° 10,000
MR.12250.0045 1.2 250 0° 45° 10,000
MR.27150.0045 2.7 150 0° 45° 30,000
MR.27250.0045 2.7 250 0° 45° 30,000
MR.27500.004 2.7 500 0° 45° 30,000
Rotatable Mirror Tubes
For easy all-round inspection in bores or tubes. Simple snap-lock connection to basic unit.
Working diameter incl. mirror tube = +0.3 mm
Color-coding for viewing directions: 70º=green, 90º=red, 110º=yellow.
0299 - 108 -
Code No. Diameter Viewing Length
Basic unit (mm) direction (mm)
RS.15150.70 1.2 70° 150
RS.15250.70 1.2 70° 250
RS.30150.70 2.7 70° 150
RS.30250.70 2.7 70° 250
RS.30500.70 2.7 70° 500
RS.15150.90 1.2 90° 150
RS.15250.90 1.2 90° 250
RS.30150.90 2.7 90° 150
RS.30250.90 2.7 90° 250
RS.30500.90 2.7 90° 500
RS.15150.110 1.2 110° 150
RS.15250.110 1.2 110° 250
RS.30150.110 2.7 110° 150
RS.30250.110 2.7 110° 250
RS.30500.110 2.7 110° 500